Catalog No. Qty/Case
37500-0000 1
Description Qty/Case
Low Form Griffin Beaker, 50mL 3
Low Form Griffin Beaker, 100mL 3
Low Form Griffin Beaker, 250mL 6
Wide Mouth Erlenmeyer Flask, 250mL 3
Wide Mouth Erlenmeyer Flask, 500mL 6

between applications, chemicals, workflows, laboratory
departments and projects
• �Available in red, green, blue, yellow and pink markings
Cat. No.
Capacity
(mL)
Tolerance
(mL)
Stopper
Size
Height Including
Stopper (mm)
Case
Qty
Green
28014E-25 25 ±0.03 9 118 6
28014E-50 50 ±0.05 9 148 6
28014E-100 100 ±0.08 13 180 6
28014E-250 250 ±0.12 16 250 6
28014E-500 500 ±0.20 19 287 6
28014E-1000 1000 ±0.30 22 338 1
Pink
28014PNK-25 25 ±0.03 9 118 6
28014PNK-50 50 ±0.03 9 148 6
28014PNK-100 100 ±0.08 13 180 6
28014PNK-250 250 ±0.12 16 250 6
28014PNK-500 500 ±0.20 19 287 6
28014PNK-1000 1000 ±0.30 22 338 1
Blue
28014B-25 25 ±0.03 9 118 6
28014B-50 50 ±0.05 9 148 6
28014B-100 100 ±0.08 13 180 6
28014B-250 250 ±0.12 16 250 6
28014B-500 500 ±0.20 19 287 6
28014B-1000 1000 ±0.30 22 338 1
Red
28014R-25 25 ±0.03 9 118 6
28014R-50 50 ±0.05 9 148 6
28014R-100 100 ±0.08 13 180 6
28014R-250 250 ±0.12 16 250 6
28014R-500 500 ±0.20 19 287 6
28014R-1000 1000 ±0.30 22 338 1
Yellow
28014Y-25 25 ±0.03 9 118 6
28014Y-50 50 ±0.05 9 148 6
28014Y-100 100 ±0.08 13 180 6
28014Y-250 250 ±0.12 16 250 6
28014Y-500 500 ±0.20 19 287 6
28014Y-1000 1000 ±0.30 22 338 1
Colorware Volumetric Flasks are available in red, green, blue, yellow and pink markings.
Color-coded glassware allows users to differentiate between applications, chemicals,
workflows, laboratory departments and projects. Additionally, color markings reduce
cross-contamination, great for organization and allows for easy identification of
glassware between labs.
•	 Manufactured using premium KIMAX® brand Borosilicate 33 expansion glass, for
excellent resistance to breakage, chemical attack, thermal shock while providing
long term durability.
•	 Single graduation ring is calibration To Contain
•	 Glass stopper included, along with a durable, matte marking area for labeling
•	 Replacement stopper: 850100 series
KIMBLE® KIMAX® Colorware
Volumetric Flask
Class A
Cat No Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Case Qty
Blue
14000B-50 50 53 12
14000B-100 100 70 12
14000B-150 150 81 12
14000B-250 250 88 12
14000B-400 400 106 12
14000B-600 600 122 6
14000B-1000 1000 145 6
Green
14000G-50 50 53 12
14000G-100 100 70 12
14000G-150 150 81 12
14000G-250 250 88 12
14000G-400 400 106 12
14000G-600 600 122 6
14000G-1000 1000 145 6
Pink
14000P-50 50 53 12
14000P-100 100 70 12
14000P-150 150 81 12
14000P-250 250 88 12
14000P-400 400 106 12
14000P-600 600 122 6
14000P-1000 1000 145 6
KIMBLE® KIMAX® Colorware
Low Form Beakers
Colorware Beakers are available in red, green, blue, yellow and pink markings. Color
coded glassware allows users to differentiate between applications, chemicals,

•	 All sizes feature double capacity scales with easy-to-read graduations
•	 Durable, color, matte finish marking area for use with an ordinary pencil or marker
•	 Design meets  ASTM Specification E960, Type I requirements
•	 Manufactured from 33 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass conforming to
USP Type I and ASTM E438, Type I, Class A requirements
Cat No Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Case Qty
Red
14000R-50 50 53 12
14000R-100 100 70 12
14000R-150 150 81 12
14000R-250 250 88 12
14000R-400 400 106 12
14000R-600 600 122 6
14000R-1000 1000 145 6
Yellow
14000Y-50 50 53 12
14000Y-100 100 70 12
14000Y-150 150 81 12
14000Y-250 250 88 12
14000Y-400 400 106 12
14000Y-600 600 122 6
14000Y-1000 1000 145 6
Colorware Erlenmeyer Flasks are available in red, green, blue, yellow and pink
markings. Color coded glassware allows users to differentiate between applications,
chemicals, workflows, laboratory departments and projects. Additionally color markings
reduce cross-contamination, great for organization and allows for easy identification of
glassware between labs.
•	 All flasks have durable ceramic enamel markings to indicate approximate volumes
at various levels, useful in measuring and mixing solutions where a high degree of
accuracy is not necessary
•	 Designed from ASTM Specification E1404, Type I, Class I requirements
•	 Manufactured from 33 expansion, low extractable borosilicate glass conforming to
USP Type I and ASTM E438, Type I, Class A requirements
•	 Available with markings in four colors, the KIMAX® Colorware flasks are brighter in
appearance than traditional glassware with white markings
•	 These flasks are also commonly used to help reduce cross-contamination and for
easy identification of glassware between labs
KIMBLE® KIMAX® Coloware
Erlenmeyer Flask
Cat. No. Capacity (mL) Height (mm) Stopper Size Case Qty
Blue
26500B-50 50 78 1 12
26500B-125 125 108 5 12
26500B-250 250 130 6 12
26500B-500 500 174 7 6
26500B-1000 1000 213 9 6
Green
26500G-50 50 78 1 12
26500G-125 125 108 5 12
26500G-250 250 130 6 12
26500G-500 500 174 7 6
26500G-1000 1000 213 9 6
Pink
26500P-50 50 78 1 12
26500P-125 125 108 5 12
26500P-250 250 130 6 12
26500P-500 500 174 7 6
26500P-1000 1000 213 9 6
Red
26500R-50 50 78 1 12
26500R-125 125 108 5 12
26500R-250 250 130 6 12
26500R-500 500 174 7 6
26500R-1000 1000 213 9 6
Yellow
26500Y-50 50 78 1 12
26500Y-125 125 108 5 12
26500Y-250 250 130 6 12
26500Y-500 500 174 7 6
26500Y-1000 1000 213 9 6
Contact us at DWK.com
© 2022 DWK Life Sciences
The trademarks used are owned by DWK Life Sciences GmbH,
DWK Life Sciences LLC or DWK Life Sciences Ltd.

OD - HT (mm)
Qty/Case
14399-100 100 20-80 / 10 56 - 100 1
14399-250 250 50-200 / 25 70 - 138 1
14399-500 500 100-400 / 50 86 - 176 1
14399-1000 1000 100-900 / 50 101 - 225 1
14399-2000 2000 400-1800 / 100 136 - 260 1
14399-5000 5000 1000-4500 / 250 181 - 330 1
14399-10000 10000 2000-8000 / 500 227 - 410 1
Cat. No. Capacity (mL)
Graduation Range
(mL) / Interval
Approx. (Unassembled)
OD - HT (mm)
Qty/Case
KC14395-100 100 20-80 / 10 56 - 100 4
KC14395-250 250 50-200 / 25 70 - 138 4
KC14395-500 500 100-400 / 50 86 - 176 4
KC14395-1000 1000 100-900 / 50 101 - 225 4
KC14395-2000 2000 400-1800 / 100 136 - 260 4
KC14395-5000 5000 1000-4000 / 250 181 - 330 1
KC14395-10000 10000 2000-8000 / 500 227 - 410 1
KIMBLE® GL 45 Media Bottle Accessories
GL 45 Screw Thread Color Coded Caps and Pour Rings
Solid top polypropylene GL 45 caps with internal molded seal rings. Membrane cap is
designed with a 0.2 micron PTFE membrane (sealed in) as a barrier to allow pressure